Bemerkungen
Karfreitag/Ostern

Ostermontag

Tag der Arbeit

Christi Himmelfahrt

Pfingsten

Fronleichnam

SHK-Innung Mainz

KW Zeitraum

13 26.03.-01.04.2018

14 02.04.-08.04.2018
15 09.04.-15.04.2018
16 16.04.-22.04.2018
17 23.04.-29.04.2018
18 30.04.-06.05.2018

19 07.05.-13.05.2018

20 14.05.-20.05.2018
21 21.05.-27.05.2018

22 28.05.-03.06.2018
23 04.06.-10.06.2018
24 11.06.-17.06.2018
25 18.06.-24.06.2018
26 25.06.-01.07.2018
27 02.07.-08.07.2018
28 09.07.-15.07.2018
29 16.07.-22.07.2018
30 23.07.-29.07.2018
31 30.07.-05.08.2018
32 06.08.-12.08.2018
33 13.08.-19.08.2018
34 20.08.-26.08.2018
35 27.08.-02.09.2018
36 03.09.-09.09.2018
37 10.09.-16.09.2018
38 17.09.-23.09.2018
39 24.09.-30.09.2018
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Vorname
Andreas

Manfred
H.M.
Steffen

Rainer

Peter

Notdienstplan SHK-Innung Mainz
26.03.2018 - 30.09.2018

Name

Keim

Kissinger

Klein GmbH
Oberkehr

Ott

Putz & Lehr GmbH
Richter GmbH
Saling GmbH

Dipl. Ing. Stefan  Schéffling

Georg
Wolfgang

Andreas
Manfred
H.M.
Steffen

Rainer

Peter

Stiefel

Schultheis
Weikinger

Fries Sanitar-Gasheizung GmbH
Haselsteiner GmbH
Ingber GmbH

Keim

Kissinger

Klein GmbH
Oberkehr

Ott

Ptz & Lehr GmbH
Richter GmbH
Saling GmbH

Dipl. Ing. Stefan  Schéffling

Wolfgang
Georg

Andreas

Schultheis

Stiefel

Weikinger

Fries Sanitar-Gasheizung GmbH
Haselsteiner GmbH

Ingber GmbH

Keim

Strasse
Am Séagewerk 23b

Friedhofstr. 13
Hans-Bockler-Str. 113
Bleichstr. 41

Bebelstr. 42
Flugplatzstr. 33 A

Im Borner Grund 8

Am Pfaffenstein 5
Oppenheimer Str. 99-101
Frauenlobstr. 84
Weintorstr. 11
Schwabenheimer Weg 4
Pariser Str. 132
Reichelsheimer Str. 7
Prof.- Kunkel-Str. 4

Am Séagewerk 23b
Friedhofstr. 13
Hans-Bockler-Str. 113
Bleichstr. 41

Bebelstr. 42
Flugplatzstr. 33 A

Im Bérner Grund 8

Am Pfaffenstein 5
Oppenheimer Str. 99-101
Weintorstr. 11
Frauenlobstr. 84
Schwabenheimer Weg 4
Pariser Str. 132
Reichelsheimer Str. 7
Prof.- Kunkel-Str. 4

Am Sagewerk 23b

PLZ
55124

55278
55128
55130
55128
55126
55127
55270
55130
55118
55116
55270
55268
55268
55129
55124
55278
55128
55130
55128
55126
55127
55270
55130
55116
55118
55270
55268
55268
55129
55124

Ort
Mainz

Selzen
Mainz
Mainz
Mainz
Mainz
Mainz
Klein-Winternheim
Mainz
Mainz
Mainz
Essenheim
Nieder-Olm
Nieder-Olm
Mainz
Mainz
Selzen
Mainz
Mainz
Mainz
Mainz
Mainz
Klein-Winternheim
Mainz
Mainz
Mainz
Essenheim
Nieder-Olm
Nieder-Olm
Mainz

Mainz

Telefon

sanitar
heizung
klima

06131/41819
06737/8535
06131/935070
06131/839623
06131/368310
06131/472060
06131/34099
06136-75657-0
06131/86693
06131/670297
061317233197
06136/88384
06136/7085
06136/6863
06131/59652
06131/41819
06737/8535
06131/935070
06131/839623
06131/368310
06131/472060
06131/34099
06136-75657-0
06131/86693
061317233197
06131/670297
06136/88384
06136/7085
06136/6863
06131/59652
06131/41819
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